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Women / 4 / Middle
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Katja Reinwald4114
West Valley

9.300 8.825 9.3009.225 36.650
4 11 2 2 1 

1 

Rose Williams4118
West Valley

9.250 8.975 9.3509.050 36.625
6T 7 5T 1 2 

2 

Jodi Au4096
West Valley

9.350 8.900 9.1759.175 36.600
2T 8 3 4 3 

3 

Olivia Huseman4079
American

8.900 9.175 9.0509.325 36.450
14T 4 1 7 4 

4 

Yuval Mazor4112
West Valley

9.100 9.300 9.2508.775 36.425
10 2 11 3 5 

5 

Allison Choi4077
American

8.900 9.225 9.1259.000 36.250
14T 3 8 5 6 

6 

Danielle Cuthbert4078
American

9.050 9.050 9.0259.025 36.150
11T 6 7 8 7 

7 

Karen Lei4109
West Valley

9.650 9.375 8.9008.200 36.125
1 1 15 9 8 

8 

Juliette Jacques4080
American

9.275 8.850 9.1008.675 35.900
5 10 13T 6 9 

9 

Sarah Maroko4111
West Valley

9.150 9.150 8.7008.825 35.825
9 5 10 11 10 

10 

Grace Harms4102
West Valley

9.250 8.600 8.8259.050 35.725
6T 13 5T 10 11 

11 

Zaryana Suhova-Molina4095
Top Flight

9.200 8.875 8.6758.900 35.650
8 9 9 12 12 

12 

Megan Cubiss4101
West Valley

9.350 8.650 8.6508.700 35.350
2T 12 12 13 13 

13 

Ciara Lopez4092
Top Flight

9.050 8.175 8.3008.675 34.200
11T 14 13T 15 14 

14 

Caeli Riordan4081
American

9.050 7.650 8.3259.100 34.125
11T 15 4 14 15 

15 

Jada Lopez4073
Aerials

8.600 6.600 7.7007.150 30.050
16 16 16 16 16 

16 
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